Senior Club Championship 70+ Leaderboard
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Sparky Gilbeau
Lewis Briskin
Dan Hourigan
Bob Stoppa
Mike Coucke
Bob Lemenchick
Verne Kawka
Jeff Allen

Doug Specht
Reg Plaster
Gord Big Canoe
Cary Small
Chris Morris
Wayne Gaebel
Harry Bombay
Peter Kufske
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2 Day Total

162
164
166
170
170
170
171
177
183
183
185
186
186
190






